
retail clients



retail clients

John Mathes Nick Altomare
Max Chanon

Ryan Chandler Andrew Sudderth Zac Hoffer

Max Chanon
Andrew Sudderth

Lane Zieben
David Fazio

Nick Altomare Steve Greenberg
Paul Cooke
Jill Tiernan

Steve Lieberman
David Fazio Susan Ridley

Lane Zieben Lane Zieben Stephen Tou

Stephen Tou
Shelley Taylor

Jill Tiernan
Paul Cooke

David Fazio
Steve Greenberg
David Stukalin

Zac Hoffer
Michael Thum
Rachel Turry Steve Greenberg

Brandon Brawner
Stephen Tou
Rachel Turry

Ryan Chandler Mike Garansuay

Christopher M. Gibbons
Rachel Turry

Stephen Tou
Andrew Sudderth

Tony Filley

David Fazio
David Stukalin

Zac Hoffer
Nick Altomare

Steve Greenberg

Shelley Taylor
Andrew Sudderth

Nick Altomare Mike Garansuay
Brandon Brawner

Paul Cooke

Steve Lieberman
David Fazio

Steve Greenberg
David Stukalin
Nick Altomare

Zac Hoffer

Jill Tiernan Nick Altomare

Steve Greenberg
Steve Lieberman

Max Chanon
Andrew Sudderth

Lane Zieben Stephen Tou
David Stukalin

Zac Hoffer

Steve Greenberg
David Stukalin

Zac Hoffer

Michael Thum
Shelley Taylor

Matthew Zimmerman
Michael Thum

Max Chanon
Lane Zieben

Andrew Sudderth
Nick Altomare
David Stukalin

Sarah Lamb
Ashtyn Hicks

David Stukalin
Zac Hoffer

Susan Ridley
Sherman Hinkebein Nick Altomare

Rachel Turry
Ashtyn HicksMichael Thum

Zac Hoffer

Mike Garansuay
Lane Zieben Stephen Tou

https://theretailconnection.net/client/7-eleven/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/99-%c2%a2-only-stores/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/acuity-eyecare-group/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/advance-auto-parts/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/aggieland-credit-union/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/akt-fitness/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/allen-edmonds/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/american-freight-furniture-mattress/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/any-lab-test-now/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/bachendorfs/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/best-buy/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/body-fit-training/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/body20/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/brident-dental/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/c2-education/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/cabinet-warehouse/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/carters/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/cavenders/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/cheeky-monkeys/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/childrens-lighthouse/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/choice-hotels/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/citi-trends/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/costco/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/destination-xl/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/express-oil-tire-engineers/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/famous-footwear/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/ellis-hill/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/escapology/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/dave-busters-2/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/cyclebar/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/dental-works/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/diamonds-direct/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/dsw-shoes/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/citra-urgent-care/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/club-champion-golf/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/club-pilates/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/coast-spas/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/bronze-bar/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/everbrook-academy/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/f45/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/fidelity-investments/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/fitness-connection/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/foot-locker/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/buff-city-soap/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/2nd-street-usa/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/bowlmor-lanes/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/geico/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/golftec/


retail clients

Lance Morris

David Fazio
David Stukalin
Max Chanon
Nick Altomare
Ryan Chandler

Steve Lieberman
David Fazio

Christopher M. Gibbons
Andrew Sudderth

David Fazio
Michael Thum
David Stukalin
Ryan Chandler

Mike Garansuay

Andrew Sudderth Paul Cooke

Jill Tiernan David Stukalin

Max Chanon
Andrew Sudderth

Lane Zieben Andrew Sudderth

David Fazio
Shelley Taylor
Kendall Ibsen

Steve Lieberman
David Fazio

Steve Greenberg
Nick Altomare Mike Garansuay Andrew Sudderth

Mitch Traub
Steve Lieberman

David Fazio

Terry Syler
Stephen Tou

Steve Greenberg
Nick Altomare

Mike Garansuay Stephen Tou Terry Syler Kendall Ibsen

Christopher M. Gibbons
Rachel Turry

David Stukalin
Stephen Tou

David Fazio
Christopher M. Gibbons

Michael Thum
Stephen Tou
Lance Morris
Nick Altomare
Rachel Turry Zac Hoffer

Steve Greenberg
David Fazio

Steve Lieberman
Nick Altomare

David Fazio
Steve Greenberg
Brandon Brawner

Terry Syler

Susan Ridley
Steve Greenberg

David Stukalin
Zac Hoffer

David Fazio
Steve Greenberg
Ryan Chandler  

Wyatt Russo
John Mathes
Shelley Taylor

Nick Altomare Terry Syler

Steve Lieberman
David Stukalin
Lance Morris
Terry Syler

Sherman Hinkebein
Steve Greenberg

Stephen Tou

Doug Nash

Jill Tiernan

Jill Tiernan

Jill Tiernan

Sarah Lamb
Luke Wilson

Max Chanon Jill Tiernan

David Fazio
David Stukalin
Nick Altomare
Lance Morris
Zac HofferMax Chanon

Max Chanon
Oliver Steinberg

Max Chanon Stephen Tou

https://theretailconnection.net/client/greater-texas-federal-credit-union/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/journeys/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/life-time/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/maurices/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/murphy-usa/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/oventure/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/prana/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/rainbow-shops/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/party-city/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/petsmart/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/pigtails-crewcuts/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/pls-realty/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/neon-cycle-strength/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/mayweather-boxing-fitness/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/milan-laser-hair-removal/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/monkey-rock/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/ll-flooring/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/main-event/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/mattress-firm/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/kohls/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/la-fitness/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/lids/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/hobby-town/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/jiffy-lube/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/jos-a-bank/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/joann-fabric-and-craft-stores/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/goodwill/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/pressed-roots/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/hallmark-stores/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/kg-menswear/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/lone-star-axe-throwing/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/lowes/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/madison-reed/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/medexpress-urgent-care/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/mens-wearhouse/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/nordstrom-rack/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/ollies-bargain-outlet/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/pure-barre/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/renew-beauty/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/haggar-clothing/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/house-of-clrk/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/kommunity-fitness/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/level99/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/preferred-dermatology/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/unwind-massage-lounge/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/jumpshot/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/roche-bobois/


retail clients

Lance Morris
Sherman Hinkebein

Susan Ridley
Michael Thum
Stephen Tou

Steve Lieberman
David Fazio

Max Chanon
Andrew Sudderth

Lane Zieben

Max Chanon
Andrew Sudderth

Lane Zieben Luke Wilson

Susan Ridley
Michael Thum
Lance Morris

Sherman Hinkebein
Stephen Tou Stephen Tou

Nick Altomare
Mike Garansuay David Levinson

Michael Thum

Lance Morris

Zac Hoffer

Brandon Brawner
David Fazio

Jamie Streeter
Kendall Ibsen

Rachel Turry
Matthew Zimmerman

Michael Thum

David Fazio
David Stukalin
Lance Morris
Michael Thum

Zac Hoffer

David Fazio
Steve Greenberg
David Stukalin
Nick Altomare Jamie Streeter

Christopher M. Gibbons
Rachel Turry

Max Chanon
Lane Zieben Max Chanon

Lance Morris

David Stukalin
Zac Hoffer

Terry Syler
David Stukalin
Luke Wilson

Steve Greenberg
Nick Altomare

Miles Hoisington Andrew Sudderth

Jill Tiernan

David Fazio
Nick Altomare

Steve Greenberg
Brandon Brawner

David Fazio
Susan Ridley Susan Ridley

David Fazio
Michael Thum

Brandon Brawner

John Mathes

Max Chanon

Michael Thum

Steve Greenberg
Rachel Turry

Max Chanon
Andrew Sudderth

Lane Zieben Lane Zieben

David Fazio
Peter Russell

Jill Tiernan

Michael Thum
Nick Altomare

Zac Hoffer
David Stukalin

Michael Thum

Max Chanon

Zac Hoffer

Jill Tiernan

https://theretailconnection.net/client/shoe-carnival/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/stanley-korshak/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/stride/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/summit-salon-studios/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/shoe-station/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/shoot-point-blank/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/signet-jewelers/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/slim-4-life/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/spenga/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/savers/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/serena-lily/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/sunoco/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/sweathouz/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/team-sports-performance-apparel/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/the-little-gym/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/valvoline/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/visionworks/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/wyndham-hotels-resorts/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/tide-dry-cleaners/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/toca/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/top-golf/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/ufc-gym/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/terlingo-cycle/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/tesla/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/the-dump/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/the-good-feet-store/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/yoga-six/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/spencers/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/salon-republic/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/stretch-lab/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/the-container-store/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/wss/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/world-market/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/xponential-fitness/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/visual-comfort-co/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/the-shade-store/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/valor-healthcare/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/zips/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/viva-day-and-med-spa/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/tuckernuck/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/row-house/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/rumble-boxing/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/rockler-woodworking-and-hardware/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/rpm-raceway/
https://theretailconnection.net/client/tarpley-music-company/


brokers information
Nick Altomare
naltomare@theretailconnection.net
210.408.6464

Thad Beckner
tbecker@theretailconnection.net
214.572.8457

Brandon Brawner
bbrawner@theretailconnection.net
214.276.5262

Ryan Chandler
rchandler@theretailconnection.net
713.547.5595

Max Chanon
mchanon@theretailconnection.net
214.276.5267

Paul Cooke
pcooke@theretailconnection.net
214.276.5282

David Fazio
dafazio@theretailconnection.net
214.572.8427

Tony Filley
tfilley@theretailconnection.net
214.572.8446

Mike Garansuay
mgaransuay@theretailconnection.net
210.536.2240

Christopher M. Gibbons
cgibbons@theretailconnection.net
214.572.8408

Steve Greenberg
sgreenberg@theretailconnection.net
214.572.8403

Jacquelyn Henion
jhenion@theretailconnection.net
512.485.0798

Ashtyn Hicks
ahicks@theretailconnection.net
214.276.5277

Sherman Hinkebein
shinkebein@theretailconnection.net
210.408.6464

Zachary G. Hoffer
zhoffer@theretailconnection.net
713.547.5563

Miles Hoisington
mhoisington@theretailconnection.net
214.276.5278

Sarah Lamb
slamb@theretailconnection.net
214.276.5272

Dennis Leibovitz
dleibovitz@theretailconnection.net
214.572.8420

David Levinson
dlevinson@theretailconnection.net
214.572.8448

Steve Lieberman
slieberman@theretailconnection.net
214.572.8400

John Mathes
jmathes@theretailconnection.net
214.572.8418

L. Lasater Miller
lmiller@theretailconnection.net
713.547.5561

Lance Morris
lmorris@theretailconnection.net
512.485.0888

Doug Nash
dnash@theretailconnection.net
214.572.8422

Susan Ridley
sridley@theretailconnection.net
214.572.8421

Peter Russell
prussell@theretailconnection.net
214.572.8467

Wyatt Russo
wrusso@theretailconnection.net
214.572.8405

David Stukalin
dstukalin@theretailconnection.net
713.547.5555

Terry Syler
tsyler@theretailconnection.net
214.572.8410

Shelley L. Taylor
staylor@theretailconnection.net
214.572.8423

Michael Thum
mthum@theretailconnection.net
214.572.8434

Jill Tiernan
jtiernan@theretailconnection.net
214.572.8424

Stephen Tou
stou@theretailconnection.net
713.547.5599

Brandon Trimble
btrimble@theretailconnection.net
214.572.8453

Luke Wilson
lwilson@theretailconnection.net
214.572.8462

Rachel Turry
rwturry@theretailconnection.net
214.276.5279

Lane Zieben
lzieben@theretailconnection.net
713.547.5577

Matthew Zimmerman
mzimmerman@theretailconnection.net
214.572.8466

Steve Zimmerman
szimmerman@theretailconnection.net
214.572.8456

Oliver Steinberg
osteinberg@theretailconnection.net
214.276.5333

Michael Sweet
msweet@theretailconnection.net
214.572.8459

Jake Burns
jburns@theretailconnection.net
214.572.8425



AUSTIN
1000 N. Lamar Blvd.
Suite 410
Austin, TX 78703

   512.485.0888
   512.485.0830

DALLAS
2525 McKinnon Street
Suite 700
Dallas, TX 75201

  214.572.0777
  214.572.0009

HOUSTON
10000 Memorial Drive
Suite 170
Houston, TX 77024

   713.547.5555
   713.547.5549

SAN ANTONIO
10101 Reunion Place
Suite 160
San Antonio, TX 78216

   210.408.6464
   210.408.6465

theretailconnection.net

© 02.2024 - All Rights Reserved - The Retail Connection

FW STOCKYARDS
131 E. Exchange Ave.
Suite 232
Fort Worth, TX 76164

  817.532.3010  


